Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Features
Benefits
l High Capacitance Density
l Up to 10nF in 30 mil square size
l Up to 200WVDC for high powered
 system needs
l Can be epoxy or AuSn solder mounted
Part Number Capacitance Voltage
Dissipation
Factor
Insulation
Resistance
@ 1MHz @ +25C @ +125C
V30BZ102M6SX 1nF ±20% 200WVDC 2.5% 103 MΩ 102 MΩ
V30BZ222M8SX 2.2nF ±20% 150WVDC 2.5% 103 MΩ 102 MΩ
V30BZ472M1SX 4.7nF ±20% 100WVDC 2.5% 103 MΩ 102 MΩ
V30BZ682M1SX 6.8nF ±20% 100WVDC 2.5% 103 MΩ 102 MΩ
V30BZ103M1SX 10nF ±20% 100WVDC 2.5% 103 MΩ 102 MΩ
Metal thickness is min. 100µ” of Au over min. 50µ” of Ni
W
L
T
Part Number Identification
 V 30 BZ 102 M 5 S X
Product
V =
V-Series
Case
Size
30
Material
BZ (X7R)
Voltage
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
6 = 200V
8 = 150V
Termination
S (Au/Ni)
Test Level
X = Commercial
A = Group A
B = Group B
See test level
definitions.
Packaging
Available in
Waffle Packs.
Capacitance
(pF)
102 = 1nF
222 = 2.2nF
472 = 4.7nF
682 = 6.8nF
103 = 10nF
Tolerance
M ± 20%
Part Number
Dimensions